

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd and final Bill

N/W - Construction of road and
and C.D. work from
Saraiya Panch at Deo-
Narayan Sah ke Ghu-
Se. Withaula Panch.
Sadak Tak

Agency - Subharm Construction

Assn. No - 134/SB - 2019-20

Date of start of work - 03.9.19.

Date of completion - 02.09.20

Actual Date of completion -

Date of measurement - 10.10.20

Sub-base by Provisioning.
Coarse Graded Material
do. do. E/g.

0 to 93.0 m P.C.C

0 to 3.0 m

$$1 \times 3.0 \times \frac{5.20 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.10 = 1.34 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.10 = 33.75 \text{ m}^3$$

93.0 to 122.0 m B.T

$$1 \times 29.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 23.49 \text{ m}^3$$

Extra widening -

In Main Link -

0 to 10.0 m

$$10 \text{ m} \times \frac{8.60 + 4.90 + 3.75}{2} \times 0.10 = 5.75 \text{ m}^3$$

800. m to 815.0 m

$$15.0 \times \frac{3.75 + 4.90 + 7.80}{2} \times 0.10 = 8.22 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$$\text{Total} - 72.55 \text{ m}^3$$

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lead - 100 M					
Qty from C/s graphs - 3341.51 m ³ (attach with M.B.)					
Deduct - GSB -					468.51 m ³
WBM - Gr III					240.04 m ³
Subgrade & Shoulder					465.85 m ³
Total -					1174.40
Net E/W for Filling -					2167.11 m ³
Qty Limit as Agreement					
					1983.76 m ³
(25/59) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with a lead of					

1000M and lift 15M.

Qty From C/s graph - 736.99 m^3

Deduction

G.S.B

47.84 m^3

WBM Gr III

76.06 m^3

P.C.C -

168.01 m^3

Sub grade & Shoulder 110.61 m^3

Total Deducti. 402.52 m^3

Net E/W for filling. 334.47

~~22.01.21~~
AE

~~10/10/21~~
G-E

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/53) Setting out Construction
of Reference & Working.
Bench marks do-do E/S
Qty wide P- 13 SL 1/53
1.0 K.M @ Rs 4327.98/K.M Rs 4327.98

(2/54) Setting out Construction
of Reference Pillor/
Buoys. do-do E/S.
Qty wide P- 13 SL 2/54.
5 Nos. @ Rs 1995.26 each Rs 9976.30

(3/55) Clearing and grubbing
road land. do-do E/S.
Qty wide P- 23 SL 2/55
0.668 Ha
@ Rs. 49739.47/Ha. Rs 33,225.96

Continuation

Total Rs 47530.24

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B.C R 73,36,308.66

Qty vade P-15 SL-13/93

30.04 @ R 37.04/m R 111.20

(42/94)

Brick masonry work

(1:3) in parapet ex-

cluding pointing d.d.

Carp Job

Qty vade P-15 SL-14/94

7.20 m³ @ R 6447.12/m

R 46419.26

(43/95)

Boundary weep holes

in brick masonry d.

dw. Carp Job.

Qty vade P-15 SL-17/95

40 NW @ R 122.84 each

R 4913.60

T. 1. R 73 08 752.72

Total - Rs 73,88,752.72

Less Previous Payment -

(-) Rs 41,57,790.00

Rs. 32,30,962.72

~~22.01.21~~
TE

~~10/10/20~~
f-c

clp
from
22.01.21
EE